
1 66 Михайлов Павел ВАЗ-21074 1:23,949

2 36 Михайлов Аркадий ВАЗ-21074 1:25,142

3 69 Богданов  Илья ВАЗ-21074 1:29,754

4 6 Цепляев Павел ВАЗ 1:30,260

5 3 Емельянов Андрей Рено Логан 1:30,861

6 33 Чистов Александр Москвич 214122 "Святогор" 1:31,451

7 15 Гынжу  Максим ВАЗ-21074 1:34,128

8 22 Тихомирова Радмила ВАЗ-2107 1:37,801

9 88 Михайлов Иван ВАЗ-21074 1:44,426

1 10 Рязанов Егор ВАЗ-2113 1:25,370

2 12 Ларин Илья Hyundai Elantra MD 1:26,058

3 98 Рашаев Михаил Ford Focus 1:27,234

4 26 Бабенко Денис Skoda Oсtavia A7 1.4tsi 1:27,714

5 78 Трапезников Руслан BMW 3, е36 1:28,487

6 2 Дронов Алексей Ford Focus 3 1:30,383

7 68 Домрачев Павел BMW F21 116 1:30,560

8 32 Чибаков Дмитрий ГАЗ-31105 1:31,306

9 29 Бахметьев Сергей Skoda Fabia 1:31,409

10 5 Муравьёва Евгения VW Passat B7 1:41,910

1 56 Жилмостных Юрий BMW 125i 1:23,600

2 23 Мягков Андрей Ford Fiesta ST150 1:23,621

3 18 Колбин Максим BMW E82 120d 1:28,478

4 73 Сарычев Николай BMW 116 1:28,677

5 17 Илющенко Артем Toyota GT86 1:28,992

6 50 Флятау  Марк Subaru Impreza 1:33,139

Класс Sport

"Зимняя разминка"
07.12.2019

Класс Light

Класс Medium



1 56 Жилмостных Юрий BMW 125i 1:23,600

2 23 Мягков Андрей Ford Fiesta ST150 1:23,621

3 66 Михайлов Павел ВАЗ-21074 1:23,949

4 36 Михайлов Аркадий ВАЗ-21074 1:25,142

5 10 Рязанов Егор ВАЗ-2113 1:25,370

6 12 Ларин Илья Hyundai Elantra MD 1:26,058

7 98 Рашаев Михаил Ford Focus 1:27,234

8 26 Бабенко Денис Skoda Oсtavia A7 1.4tsi 1:27,714

9 18 Колбин Максим BMW E82 120d 1:28,478

10 78 Трапезников Руслан BMW 3, е36 1:28,487

11 73 Сарычев Николай BMW 116 1:28,677

12 17 Илющенко Артем Toyota GT86 1:28,992

13 69 Богданов  Илья ВАЗ-21074 1:29,754

14 6 Цепляев Павел ВАЗ 1:30,260

15 2 Дронов Алексей Ford Focus 3 1:30,383

16 68 Домрачев Павел BMW F21 116 1:30,560

17 3 Емельянов Андрей Рено Логан 1:30,861

18 32 Чибаков Дмитрий ГАЗ-31105 1:31,306

19 29 Бахметьев Сергей Skoda Fabia 1:31,409

20 33 Чистов Александр Москвич 214122 "Святогор" 1:31,451

21 50 Флятау  Марк Subaru Impreza 1:33,139

22 15 Гынжу  Максим ВАЗ-21074 1:34,128

23 22 Тихомирова Радмила ВАЗ-2107 1:37,801

24 5 Муравьёва Евгения VW Passat B7 1:41,910

25 88 Михайлов Иван ВАЗ-21074 1:44,426

"Зимняя разминка"
07.12.2019

Абсолютный зачёт
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2 1:38,320 47,262 51,058 52,171 51,058 51,200 47,262
3 1:33,637 46,305 47,332 1:03,400 Н 47,902 47,332 46,305
5 1:49,615 53,090 56,525 1:13,342 56,525 53,090
6 1:33,681 46,739 46,942 53,476 50,193 46,942 46,739
10 1:31,541 45,422 46,119 54,011 46,563 45,422 46,119
12 1:30,449 44,725 45,724 49,130 45,724 46,716 44,725
15 1:40,383 48,801 51,582 1:11,416 53,579 51,582 48,801
17 1:36,282 47,219 49,063 52,552 1 49,063 47,219
18 1:35,858 47,696 48,162 54,972 49,156 48,162 47,696
22 1:41,170 50,388 50,782 51,679 50,388 50,826 50,782
23 1:25,475 42,115 43,360 43,965 43,360 42,115
26 1:34,148 46,058 48,090 1:52,138 48,090 46,058
29 1:33,664 46,774 46,890 48,606 46,890 47,056 46,774
32 1:40,045 48,988 51,057 51,057 48,988
33 1:44,227 50,242 53,985 50,242 53,985
36 1:26,854 43,224 43,630 43,968 43,224 43,630 48,603
50 30:00,000 15:00,000 15:00,000
56 1:25,150 42,519 42,631 46,341 44,040 42,519 42,631
66 1:25,402 42,510 42,892 42,510 44,007 42,892 43,328
68 1:37,972 47,512 50,460 50,460 47,512
69 1:33,454 46,096 47,358 48,829 47,358 46,096 48,388
73 1:31,585 45,458 46,127 44,572 Н 45,458 46,127
78 1:31,267 44,909 46,358 48,572 Н 46,358 44,909
88 1:53,406 54,450 58,956 58,956 54,450
98 1:29,688 44,325 45,363 43,998 Н 46,581 45,363 44,325

Тренировка
Попытка 3 Попытка 4Попытка 1 Попытка 2
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2 1:30,383 45,084 45,299 46,828 46,672 46,486 45,457 46,014 45,084 45,299
3 1:30,861 45,328 45,533 46,621 46,456 45,533 45,795 45,940 45,617 45,328
5 1:41,910 50,654 51,256 51,793 50,654 51,475 51,256 51,945 53,689 52,514
6 1:30,260 45,110 45,150 46,855 46,537 45,150 45,298 46,122 45,110 46,621
10 1:25,370 42,640 42,730 43,601 42,933 42,536 1 43,654 43,003 42,640 42,730
12 1:26,058 42,859 43,199 45,657 44,879 44,443 44,473 43,199 42,859 43,791
15 1:34,128 47,056 47,072 48,563 48,241 47,056 47,507 47,492 47,072 47,626
17 1:28,992 44,410 44,582 47,025 44,410 44,921 45,361 48,606 1 45,176 44,582
18 1:28,478 44,081 44,397 46,699 45,715 45,897 1 45,380 44,081 44,397 44,783
22 1:37,801 48,869 48,932 50,081 49,887 49,549 49,353 48,932 48,869 49,872
23 1:23,621 41,641 41,980 42,716 42,981 42,641 42,082 41,980 41,641 43,403
26 1:27,714 43,763 43,951 45,580 45,103 44,388 43,951 44,564 43,763 44,196
29 1:31,409 45,454 45,955 46,982 47,016 47,124 45,454 45,955 47,557 46,724
32 1:31,306 45,323 45,983 46,494 45,323 45,983 47,094 46,495 47,063 47,361
33 1:31,451 45,313 46,138 48,861 47,483 46,445 46,139 45,313 46,138 46,216
36 1:25,142 42,258 42,884 42,884 44,330 43,027 43,218 42,258 42,912
50 1:33,139 45,712 47,427 47,488 Н 44,868 1 Н 45,712 47,427 45,210 2
56 1:23,600 41,711 41,889 42,060 42,647 41,711 41,946 41,889 42,797 1 42,493
66 1:23,949 41,904 42,045 42,045 41,904 58,787 1 42,093 1 43,790 43,280
68 1:30,560 44,766 45,794 46,597 47,222 46,120 45,794 46,154 45,802 44,766
69 1:29,754 44,693 45,061 45,061 46,122 46,129 46,400 45,309 45,807 44,693
73 1:28,677 43,833 44,844 43,833 44,968 46,372 45,320 1 47,527 46,075 44,844
78 1:28,487 44,200 44,287 44,418 Н 44,143 Н 45,992 44,992 44,549 44,200 44,287
88 1:44,426 51,888 52,538 54,641 52,538 51,888 57,278 56,820 57,052 57,909
98 1:27,234 43,328 43,906 44,327 44,817 43,906 43,328 43,314 2 44,235 1 44,127

Спринт
Попытка 1 Попытка 2 Попытка 3 Попытка 4 Попытка 5 Попытка 6 Попытка 7


